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The restaurant from Kenilworth offers 41 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $14.2.
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Trellis Jounge - The Tenilworth Hotel Menu

Non fllcoholic Drinks

WATER

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS $16.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Sauces

SALSA

Mexican

FISH TACOS $15.0

Teaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $9.0

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA
BREADSTICKS

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
ITALIAN

Salads

SIDE SALAD
SALAD

GARDEN SALAD

ROASTED BEET GOAT CHEESE
MIXED GREENS

Starters

FISH SPECIAL OF THE DAY
PENNE ALA VODKA

NY STRIP STEAK

SHRIMP LINGUINI

fippelizers

GRILLED SHRIMP KABOBS

PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS

SOUP DU JOUR

MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES
BUFFALO WINGS

Sandwiches
BLACK BEAN BURGER

8 OZ. ANGUS CHEESE
HAMBURGER

STEAK SANDWICH
KENILWORTH STEAK SANDWICH

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN
SANDWICH

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
SAUSAGE

ONION

CHEESE

ONION

OLIVEN

$7.0

$9.0

$21.0
$32.0
$25.0

$12.0
$10.0

$5.0
$16.0
$10.0

$13.0

$15.0

$15.0

$12.0
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These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

PASTA

B MEAT
g2 BURGER
PANINI

SALAD
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -16:30
Tuesday 10:00 -16:30
Wednesday 10:00 -16:30
Thursday 10:00 -16:30
Friday 10:00 -16:30
Saturday 10:00 -16:30
Sunday 10:00 -16:30
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