





https://menulist.menu 60 South 31st Street Kenilworth, NJ 07033, United States +19082414100,+19082595286 - http://www.kenilworthinn.com/









and a second	**************************************

Non Alcoholic Drinks		GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0
WATER		ROASTED BEET GOAT CHEESE MIXED GREENS	\$9.0
Main Courses		Starters	
LASAGNA		FISH SPECIAL OF THE DAY	
Fish Dishes		PENNE ALA VODKA	\$21.0
	\$16.0	NY STRIP STEAK	\$32.0
FISH AND CHIPS		SHRIMP LINGUINI	\$25.0
Drinks		Appetizers	
DRINKS		GRILLED SHRIMP KABOBS	\$12.0
		PAN FRIED DUMPLINGS	\$10.0
Sauces			
SALSA		SOUP DU JOUR	\$5.0
		MARYLAND STYLE CRAB CAKES	\$16.0
Mexican		BUFFALO WINGS	\$10.0
FISH TACOS	\$15.0	Sandwiches	
Leaves And Bowls		BLACK BEAN BURGER	\$13.0
CLASSIC CAESAR	\$9.0	8 OZ. ANGUS CHEESE HAMBURGER	\$15.0
		STEAK SANDWICH	
Snacks		KENILWORTH STEAK SANDWICH	\$15.0
BRUSCHETTA		SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN	\$12.0
BREADSTICKS		SANDWICH	Ų Z Z I O
Restaurant Category		Ingredients Used	
DESSERT		VEGETABLES	
ITALIAN		SAUSAGE	
		ONION	

**CHEESE** 

**ONION** 

**OLIVEN** 

Salads

**SALAD** 

**SIDE SALAD** 



#### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**PASTA** 

**SALAD** 





## Trellis Lounge - The Kenilworth Hotel

60 South 31st Street Kenilworth, NJ 07033, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -16:30 Tuesday 10:00 -16:30 Wednesday 10:00 -16:30 Thursday 10:00 -16:30 Friday 10:00 -16:30 Saturday 10:00 -16:30 Sunday 10:00 -16:30

